
834-L«nca»tef Farming, Saturday, January 1, 2000

NOTICE*?^]
LooltFor

Scheduled 'Fast
On Second;To

Of Section A n

I fe-* I
{ AUCTIONEER’S DIRECTORY \

717'626' 1164 to ,ist your auction service. ?

NOTICE
To assure that
your Public Sale
appears in the Public
Sale Section we
must have your
ad ortisement by 5
P Tuesday of

week’s publi-
cation.

'A N Professional
C ( AUCTIONEERING

) ) 410 W. ChurchRd.
Ephrata, PA 17522

(717)733-3511
Real Estate • Farm Equipment
• Antiques • Household Goods

It doesn't cost to use our Auction Service. It Pays
CALL TODAY!!

John D. Stauffer
uctioneers

1484 Mountain Road, Manheim. PA 17545
Fulltime Courteous Professional Auction Service

Since 1976
Real Estate • Farm Equipment • Antiques

Personal Property • Livestock
Phone 717-665-5099

rfpl WEEKLY AUCTIONS
MONDAYS 3 PM

2152 N. READING ROAD
I 4 DENVER. PA 17517
V *IQUIW®* M • Antiques, Estates, Household,

Commercial, Real Estate
• Computerized Auction Service

Antiques OmSlte Capabilities
« , _

• Buy Or Sell On Commissions
aai. 10-5 •No Buyer’s Fee |
Sun. 8-5 •No Hidden Fees (

hans@'dcsupcinct net 717-336-2861 j

( mm
,

COMPLETE PROFESSIONAL AUCTION SERVICE
REAL ESTATE - FARMS & RESIDENTIAL

PERSONAL PROPERTY - ANTIQUES -

FARM STOCK SALES - LIQUIDATIONS
RANDAL V. KLINE LLOYD H. KREIDER
AUCTIONEER-REALTOR AUCTIONEER
717-733-1006 717-786-3394

ROY E. GOOD, JR.
AUCTIONEER

_

(717)445-4309

\3
REALTOR

HORNING [isigFarm Agency, Inc.
Couiteous Real Estate Services

Professional Auctioneers
State Certified Appraisers

Specializing in Farms and Land
Route 23, Morgantown, PA

(610) 286-5183

M 2nd Annual m*
MULE 0®

9:00 AM 9:00AM

Sale held at Mel’s Stable, 834 Wallace
Rd., New Holland, PA.

Wed., Feb. 2, 2000
Location; From Route 23 in New
Holland, take Brimmer Ave. South
approx. 2 miles to Hill Rd. Turn left to
sale on left. OR From Intercourse, Take
340 East to New Holland Rd., turn left
to Hill Rd., turn right to sale on left.

Ik Approx. 250 Jt
Head of Mules
Hitch Time 8:00 AM
SaleTime 9:00 AM

If you are looking to sell good big strong
mules, Please call (717) 354-6431 or (717)
786-7990 at 8:00 AM. If you are looking for
good big acclimated mules, don’t miss this
sale.
Sale order - 9:00 AM Starting with approx.
50 head of weanling & yearling mule colt fol-
lowed by mature mules.

Terms By
Jonas S. King and Mel Hoover

All Advertised Items Subject to Prior Sale
Cash or Honorable PA Check Only
All Announcements Sale Day Take
Precedence Over All Advertising.

Not Responsible for Accidents
j. . Food on Premises

jSjt Auctioneer: Mel Hoover xlnk
AU-003111-LI W 717-354-8397 Home Q ifra-,

V • or 717-354-6431 Barn ** J

V

I Clip and Save "

I NEW HOLLAND I
I SALES STABLES, INC. I
1101 W. Fulton St., New Holland, PA 175571
| Sales Every Monday,Wednesday & Thursday |

2000 SPECIAL SALES 20001
Fri., Jan. 7 10AM Horse Sale I
Fri., Jan. 21 10AM Horse Sale |
Fri., Feb. 4 —..10 AM Horse Sale ■
Sat., Feb. 5 '.lO AM Paul Smucker Mules"
Fri., Feb. 18 10AM Horse Sale |
Fri., Mar. 3 10AM Paul Smucker Mulesi
Mon., Mar. 6 12Noon Draft Horse Sale "

Fri., Mar. 17 10AM Horse Sale I
Fri., Apr. 7 10AM Horse Sale JmFri.,Apr. 14 6 PM Feeder Sale
Fri.,Apr. 28 7 PM Horse Sale
Sat., May 6 10 AM Heifer Sale I
Fri., May 12 6PM Feeder Sale .

Fri., May 19 7 PM Horse Sale ■
| Sat., May 27 12Noon Quarter Horse Sale I
■ Sat., June 3 10AM.. Heifer Sale ■
1 Fri., June 16 7PM Horse Sale I
| Fri., July 14 7PM Horse Sale |
■ Fri., Aug. 18 7 PM Horse Sale ■
■Sat., Sept. 9 10AM Heifer Sale 1
| Fri., Sept. 15 7PM Horse Sale |
I Sat., Sept. 23 12Noon Quarter Horse Sale I
. Fri., Sept. 29 6 PM Feeder Sale .

I Sat., Oct. 7 10AM Heifer Sale I
I Fri., Oct. 13 6 PM Feeder Sale I
I Fri., Oct. 20 7PM Horse Sale .

I Wed., Oct. 25 11 AM Show Sale I
(Judging 9 AM)

■ Fri., Nov. 10 6 PM Feeder Sale
■ Fri., Nov. 17 7 PM Horse Sale
| Thurs., Nov. 23 THANKSGIVING. No Sale
■ Fri., Nov. 24 10AM Beef Sale

10:30AM GoatSale
6 PM Feeder Sale

...7 PM Horse Sale| Fri., Dec. 1

| ALL OUT OF STATE HORSES NEED COGGINS TEST
I For more information I
“SalesBam Office ■
(Roger Floyd - Off. Mgr. Fax Norman or DavidKolbl
-717-354-4341 717-355-0706 717-397-5538 .

zField Reps ■
(Luke Eberly 717-336-8891 Don Welk 717-687-7475 |
■Homer Eberly 610-267-3047 Paul Good 717-445-6662 ■■Ron Ranck 717-656-9849 Paul Snyder 717-733-7052 I
iNevin Martin717-354-7186 Ken Smoker 610-593-21231
JTp Goats, Sheep, Calves z
PTPlease Clip For Future Sales Reference I
■Li mmi h h Clio and Save - H H H J

Dairy and Livestock Sales

NEW HOLLAND
SALEHS STABLES. INC.

NewHdland, Pel
""

Located 12MilesEast ofLancaster, justoffRL 23

10:00 AM OPEN BRED HEIFERS
12:00 NOON BULLS, FRESH COWS, SPRINGERS

Weekly Consignors
• Merle Breneman • Leroy Smucker • Jim Hostetter

• Marvin Eshleman • Dale Hostetter • Daniel Z. Stoltzfus

Our New Year, Ist 2000 Sale!! JSjLL
Pork and Sauerkraut Dinner

SPRINGERS >ll4 FRESH COWS
We Will Have A Bam Full Of Cows ThatWill Start

Your New Year Off Right—
NoteTo Consignors!

Please send all information along with your cattleTues Fresh date,
Breeding Dates, Milk Weights, TB & Blood Test charts with your trucker.

ThankYou For Your Business
We Wish You All A


